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JANUAR

FEBRUAR
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! int. Frauentag

Rosenmontag
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Tag der Arbeit

Ostermontag

Christi Himmelfahrt
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JULI AUGUST SEPTEMBER

36

37

38

39
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OKTOBER NOVEMBER DEZEMBER

Tag d. dt. Einheit

Nikolaus

50

51

21 Di 21 Do

22 Mi

52
Weihnachten

Weihnachten

31 Di

Reformationstag
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